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Montaggio a Soffitto
Senza Cornice
Incassato Rotondo
Vetro Satinato

Colore della luce

O

Nessuna

Stamps

RoHS

Specifiche tecniche

Numero di catalogo

Product Code

Socket

IP

2068

OT1-A2

GU10

20



Light Color

EAN Code

Instant On

Material

Temperature

Life span

Body Color

Size of product

Size of Box

Items per pack

Items per box

Frequency

Maximum Power

Gross weight

Net weight

Warranty

Nessuna

3800156620681

0.1s

PC+ALU+GLASS

-20°C / +40°C

25 000 Hours

White

$120x65 mm

450x305x365

24

50/60Hz

10w

0,688 kg

0,5733 kg

2 Years



